NHS

Somerset, Wiltshire, Avon and Gloucestershire (SWAG) Cancer Services

SWAG Colorectal Cancer Clinical Advisory Group

Thursday 2" May 2024, 09:30-16:30

Aztec Hotel, Aztec West, Almondsbury, Bristol, BS32 4TS / MS Teams

Chair: Ms Ann Lyons

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:20

12:20-12:40

12:40-13:00

AGENDA

Registration and Refreshments

Young Cancer Audit

Cancer Vaccine Launchpad

Review of Previous Report and Work

Programme

Robotic Surgery Update

GMSA / Lynch Syndrome Update

Refreshment Break

Managing Staff Fatigue

Uptake of Faecal Immunochemistry Testing

Treatment Approaches to Locally Advanced
Rectal Cancer

Consultant Colorectal
Surgeon David Messenger

Consultant Colorectal
Surgeon David Messenger

Consultant Colorectal
Surgeon Ann Lyons

Consultant Colorectal
Surgeon Ann Lyons/Surgical
Team

Clinical Nurse Specialist
Siobhan John

Consultant Psychologist
Mike Osborn

Consultant Clinical Scientist
Adrian Heaps

Consultant Oncologist Tom
Strawson-Smith

THIS MEETING IS SPONSORED BY AMGEN AND BAYER



NHS

Somerset, Wiltshire, Avon and Gloucestershire (SWAG) Cancer Services

13:00-13:50

13:50-14:10

14:10-14:40

14:40-14:50

14:50-15:10

15:10-15:20

15:20-15:50

15:50-16:10

16:10-16:30

Lunch

Interpreting Cancer Waiting Time Targets in
line with the Best Practice Timed Pathway

Clinical Research Trials

National Bowel Cancer Audit: SACT Data

Clinical Nurse Specialists / AHP update:
Provision of Prehab and Rehab

Patient Portals and Patient Information

Peritoneal Treatments: Expanding indications

Colon Capsule Endoscopy update

Any other business / data and agenda of next
meeting

Cancer Alliance Programme
Manager Nicola Gowen

Consultant Oncologist Tom
Strawson-Smith, Research
Delivery Manager Claire
Matthews

Consultant Oncologists Katie
Wallace / Thomas Strawson-
Smith

Regional Physiotherapists /
Clinical Nurse Specialists

Project Managers Emma
Bedgood and Chelsey
Gilmour

Consultant Colorectal
Surgeon Gui Lee

Consultant
Gastroenterologist Ana

Terlevich

All
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