

SWAG Colorectal Cancer Clinical Advisory Group

Thursday 2nd May 2024, 09:30-16:30

Aztec Hotel, Aztec West, Almondsbury, Bristol, BS32 4TS / MS Teams

Chair: Ms Ann Lyons

AGENDA

09:30-10:00	Registration and Refreshments	
10:00-10:20	Young Cancer Audit	Consultant Colorectal Surgeon David Messenger
10:20-10:40	Cancer Vaccine Launchpad	Consultant Colorectal Surgeon David Messenger
10:40-10:50	Review of Previous Report and Work Programme	Consultant Colorectal Surgeon Ann Lyons
<u>10:50-11:10</u>	Robotic Surgery Update	Consultant Colorectal Surgeon Ann Lyons/Surgical Team
11:10-11:30	GMSA / Lynch Syndrome Update	Clinical Nurse Specialist Siobhan John
11:30-11:50	Refreshment Break	
11:50-12:20	Managing Staff Fatigue	Consultant Psychologist Mike Osborn
12:20-12:40	Uptake of Faecal Immunochemistry Testing	Consultant Clinical Scientist Adrian Heaps
12:40-13:00	Treatment Approaches to Locally Advanced Rectal Cancer	Consultant Oncologist Tom Strawson-Smith



13:00-13:50	Lunch	
<u>13:50-14:10</u>	Interpreting Cancer Waiting Time Targets in line with the Best Practice Timed Pathway	Cancer Alliance Programme Manager Nicola Gowen
<u>14:10-14:40</u>	Clinical Research Trials	Consultant Oncologist Tom Strawson-Smith, Research Delivery Manager Claire Matthews
<u>14:40-14:50</u>	National Bowel Cancer Audit: SACT Data	Consultant Oncologists Katie Wallace / Thomas Strawson-Smith
<u>14:50-15:10</u>	Clinical Nurse Specialists / AHP update: Provision of Prehab and Rehab	Regional Physiotherapists / Clinical Nurse Specialists
<u>15:10-15:20</u>	Patient Portals and Patient Information	Project Managers Emma Bedgood and Chelsey Gilmour
<u>15:20-15:50</u>	Peritoneal Treatments: Expanding indications	Consultant Colorectal Surgeon Gui Lee
<u>15:50-16:10</u>	Colon Capsule Endoscopy update	Consultant Gastroenterologist Ana Terlevich
16:10-16:30	Any other business / data and agenda of next meeting	All